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ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US04271T1007

Overview

2024/07/17 19:19:53

Price
11.18 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-4.69% (-0.55)

UsS04271T1007
ARRY

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

1,633 EUR
S&P 500

11.17 USD (200)
11.18 USD (300)
11.43 USD
11.72 USD
10.975 USD
11.73 USD
11.372862 USD
1,858,996
21,116,469.62
16,475

100

WKN: 042717100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US04271T1007&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04271T1007&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f31d2dc87be388e857af45cb40d606c673e99961e2d60f28c2a0fd9eaca45bbf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51db5693672863292&time=1721324096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caf5ea50c9a2d588a935de1dcfbbf70b1664b6279807694862ecd77ba5ad470a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07f74087e032ce5d2&time=1721324096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1c5820601520ca6962cc303d32612a99c8a1c30795f43f4e90cf702460421ec&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b841477547a9dd412&time=1721324096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=221043d4044be02bfc299b8be951b6ee05b3d2503d713c6f6cd0787c527b6074&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97e4e412a4f64b04a&time=1721324096&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b0279ae3a39e882fa47140821ee1ef92e846ee601d19edd98ad4749525bab61&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a42198aa35e127ceb&time=1721324096&tool=RSC

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 19:19:53

Price
11.18 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.69% (-0.55)

ISIN UsS04271T1007
Symbol ARRY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,633 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.17 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 11.18 USD (300)
Open 11.43 USD
High 11.72 USD
Low 10.975 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.73 USD
VWAP 11.372862 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,858,996
Trading volume 21,116,469.62
Number of trades 16,475
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.13% -40.21% -13.37%
Perf (abs.) -1.62 -7.89 -1.81
Beta 1.88 2.16 1.81
Volatility 64.22 66.92 78.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.07 USD (6,646,667
11.64 USD (5,141,935
12.58 USD (5,885,392

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

15.95 USD (5,490,451)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

17.76 USD (2024/01/02
9.34 USD (2024/07/02
26.64 USD (2023/09/15
9.34 USD (2024/07/02

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  12:22 10.62 EUR 0.00 2
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:20 10.658 EUR 0.00 1
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  19:19 11.18 USD 21.12 16,475
17
Munich 2024/07/  08:01 10.676 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/  08:14 10.672 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353796111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353927690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310160264

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  16:31 10.36 EUR 0.00 4
17

Berlin 2024/07/  18:35 10.136 EUR 0.00 10
17
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087837

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

TECHHOLOGIES

Contact Details

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Forth

Bilal Khan

Gerrard Schmid
Jayanthi lyengar
Orlando Ashford
Paulo Jorge Tavares
Almirante

Tracy Jokinen

Troy Matthew
Alstead

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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